
på Torsjöbanan i Södertälje.

Resultatlista   från

Söndagen den 20 augusti  2006



1 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina Psf 330 48, 46, 47  =  471
2 Inger Nygård Ballongberget Skf 328 47, 47, 45  =  467
3 Monica Brunkvist S-tälje Pk 325 43, 48, 47  =  463
4 Marina Loginova Borgens Skg 317 47, 47, 46  =  457
5 Anna-Lena Persson Sthlms Kvinnor Skf 322 45, 46, 44  =  457
6 Maria Phil Pk Svea 319 45, 46, 45  =  455
7 Paula Janver Katarina Psf 319 44, 42, 46  =  451
8 Eva Berggren Pk Svea 315 41, 46, 48  =  450
9 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 314 44, 46, 43  =  447
10 Ingegerd Hesselgren Katarina Psf 305 42, 46, 42  =  435

11 Kerstin Andersson S-tälje Pk 302
12 Gunilla Karlsson S-tälje Pk 290
13 Jenny Rönnmark Hornsberg Psk 289
14 Kickie Svedberg Handesns Pk 287
15 Karin Winscher S-tälje Pk 280
16 Jenny Söderman Össeby Pk 279
17 Annelie Almstedt Hornsberg Psk 276
18 Lotta Brav Össeby Pk 259
19 Maria Eng Pk Svea 211
20 Marianne Karlsson Pk Svea 198

Standardmedaljsgräns: silver   328
brons  319

Tjej - Träffens   Mästerskap    2006



Klass  3

1 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina Psf 47, 47, 44, 48, 49, 47, 48  =  330 S
2 Inger Nygård Ballongberget Skf 48, 46, 46, 48, 46, 46, 48  =  328 S
3 Monica Brunkvist S-tälje Pk 48, 48, 44, 46, 47, 45, 47  =  325 B
4 Paula Janver Katarina Psf 49, 43, 46, 44, 45, 44, 48  =  319 B
5 Maria Phil Pk Svea 48, 47, 45, 45, 43, 43, 48  =  319 B
6 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 44, 43, 46, 45, 47, 44, 45  =  314

Klass 2

1 Anna-Lena Persson Sthlms Kvinnor Skf 46, 45, 48, 45, 46, 47, 45  =  322 B
2 Marina Loginova Borgens Skg 44, 45, 43, 46, 46, 46, 47  =  317
3 Eva Berggren Pk Svea 46, 44, 46, 44, 48, 42, 45  =  315
4 Kerstin Andersson S-tälje Pk 40, 43, 42, 44, 42, 47, 44  =  302
5 Gunilla Karlsson S-tälje Pk 40, 44, 41, 42, 40, 41,  42  =  290
6 Karin Winscher S-tälje Pk 40, 37, 42, 42, 37, 40, 42  =  280
7 Jenny Söderman Össeby Pk 37, 45, 34, 40, 38, 45, 40  =  279
8 Kickie Svedberg Handens Pk 41, 34, 38, 44, 43, 41,  36  =  277
9 Lotta Brav Össeby Pk 40, 41, 36, 40, 40, 35,  27  =  259

Klass 1

1 Ingegerd Hesselgren Katarina Psf 42, 44, 41, 45, 45, 43, 45  =  305
2 Jenny Rönnmark Hornbergs Psk 43, 44, 33, 42, 45, 37, 45  =  289
3 Annelie Almstedt Hornbergs Psk 34, 40, 45, 41,  35, 40, 41  =  276
4 Maria Eng Pk Svea 39, 33, 25, 34, 33, 28, 19  =   211
5 Marianne Karlsson Pk Svea 10, 26, 29, 30, 33, 40, 30  =   198

Klassvis



Haninge Össeby S-tälje Total

1 Monica Brunkvist S-tälje Pk 329 279 325 933
2 Inger Nygård Ballongberget Skf 308 280 328 916
3 Maria Phil Pk Svea Ing 1 313 268 319 900
4 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 321 259 314 894
5 Eva Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 309 246 315 870
6 Gunilla Karlsson S-tälje Pk 297 260 290 847
7 Kickie Svedberg Handes Psk 280 226 287 793
8 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina Psf 335 0 330 665
9 Maria Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 211 190 211 612
10 Kerstin Andersson S-tälje Pk 284 0 302 586
11 Jenny Rönnmark Hornsbergs Psk 0 266 289 555
12 Jenny Söderman Össeby Pk 0 249 279 528
13 Lotta Brav Össeby Pk 0 252 259 511
14 Marianne Karlsson Pk Svea Ing 1 0 188 298 486
15 Maria Erngrund Salems Pk 331 0 0 331
16 Ulrika Hammarström Mälarhöjdens Ps 327 0 0 327
17 Anna-Lena Persson Sthlms Kvinnor Skf 0 0 322 322
18 Paula Janver Katarina Psf 0 0 319 319
19 Marina Loginova Borgens Skg 0 0 317 317
20 Ingegerd Hesselgren Katarina Psf 0 0 305 305
21 Madelene Berg Pk Svea Ing 1 295 0 0 295
22 Terese Mickols Roslagens Ps 292 0 0 292
23 Lise-Lotte SannefjordhSthlms Amatör fg 288 0 0 288
24 Karin Winscher S-tälje Pk 0 0 280 280
25 Annelie Almstedt Hornsbergs Psk 0 0 276 276
26 Ewa Löfstedt Lidingö Ssk 271 0 0 271
27 Viktoria Jensen Roslagens Ps 261 0 0 261
28 Lina de Leeuw Össeby Pk 0 234 0 234
29 Anne Horntveldt Össeby Pk 0 221 0 221
30 Åsa Lundmark Össeby Pk 0 208 0 208

     Tjej - Cup´en



1 Katarina Psf 963 p. Anne Mari Virtanen 330
Paula Janver 319
Susanne Larsson 314

2 22:orna 922 p. Kickie Svedberg 287
Inger Nygård 328
Marina Loginova 317

3 Smällkaramellerna Pss 851 p. Lotta Brav 259
Gunilla Karlsson 290
Kerstin Andersson 302

4 Pk Svea 845 p. Eva Berggren 315
Maria Phil 319
Maria Eng 211

5 Mammorna 844 p. Annelie Almstedt 276
Jenny Söderman 279
Jenny Rönnmark 289

L A G 



1 Per Larsén S-tälje Pk 49 46 45 49 46 43 46 324 S
2 Thomas Brandt Pk Svea 46 45 46 46 47 48 45 323 B
3 Björn Westerlund Pk Svea 43 45 45 48 44 47 49 321 B
4 Anders Atterberg Össeby Pk 47 44 41 47 47 42 46 314 B
5 Lars Adsjö Uppl Väsby Pk 43 46 46 46 43 45 41 310
6 John Falk Össeby Pk 47 34 46 40 43 44 41 295
7 Kjell Larsson Katarina Psf 40 41 38 46 44 45 39 293
8 Ulf Fischer Katarina Psf 41 45 41 41 41 43 40 292
9 Ville Kyrkslätt S-tälje Pk 42 42 42 38 42 48 35 289
10 Gunnar Berggren Pk Svea 41 36 43 43 45 41 39 288
11 Jan Eng Pk Svea 43 40 36 39 45 43 41 287
12 Sune Janver Katarina Psf 41 44 42 37 36 42 44 286
13 Bosse Andersson S-tälje Pk 40 42 39 38 36 45 42 282
14 Göran Hesselgren Katarina Psf 36 28 35 40 39 40 47 265

 B-vapen



hans hennes Total
1 Per L + Monica B 324 325 649
2 Thomas B  + Maria P 323 319 642
3 Lars A + Inger N 310 328 638
4 Kjell L + Susanne L 293 314 607
5 Sune J + Paula J 286 319 605
6 Gunnar B + Eva B 288 315 603
7 Ville K + Kerstin A 289 302 591
8 Ulf F + Jenny R 292 289 581
9 John F + Jenny S 295 279 574
10 Anders A + Lotta B 314 259 573
11 Bosse A + Gunilla K 282 290 572
12 Göran H + Ingegerd H 265 305 570
13 Björn W + Marianne K 321 198 519
14 Jan E + Maria E 287 211 498

Mix - Lag
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